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Raymond Wakefield 
12802 N. 103rd E Ave. 

Collinsville, OK   74021 
918-205-5000 

Raymond@americanbus.us 

Www.americanbussales.net 

Brandt Hertenstein 
300 E. 39th St. 

Kansas City, MO   64111 
Phone: 816-531-7283 

Email: brandt@metroenergy.org 
Website: www.metroenergy.org 
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Dennis Bredel 
119 South Woodburn Dr. 

Dothan, AL   36305 
Office: 1-334-692-4600 

Cell: 1-334-796-6538 
Email: dennis.bredel@angeltrax.com 

Website: www.angeltrax.com 

Joel Catlin 

90‐21 144th Place 

Jamaica, NY   14435 

718‐526‐2601 

Email: joelc@roscovision.com 

Live 
Real-Time 

Data Management 
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Sam Caoili 
5105 200th Street, SW - Suite 200 

Lynnwood, WA   98036 
Phone: 828-381-9136 

Email: sam@transact.com 
Website: www.app-garden.com 

Making Safety Accessible 

Trisha Nolen 
4031 NE 12th Terr. 

Oakland Park, FL   33334 
954-732-8268 

Email:tnolen@qstraint.com 
Website: www.qstraint.com 
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Jon Jefferson 
100 Four Points Way 

Tallahassee, FL   32305 
303-995-8197 

jon.jefferson@myfuelmaster.com 

https://www.myfuelmaster.com 

Shawn Farney 
740 S. Wichita St. 

Wichita, KS   67213 
Phone: 316-263-1144 

Email: sfarney@bgprod.com 
Website: www.BGProd.com 
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Lisa Weber or Mike Swartz 
1550 S. West Street 
Wichita, KS   67212 

316-943-4211 
Email: wdbettis@foleyrig.com 

Website: www.foleyrig360.com 

Makenzi Prather 
6-1249 Clarence Avenue 

Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada R3T 1T4 
1-866-216-2605 Ext 814 

robynkrawchuk@firstlightsafety.com 
https://firstlightsafety.com 
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Leslie Kuehne 
Direct: 785-473-1486 

Cell: 316-633-2438 
les.kuehne@farrarusa.com 

Kansas Safe and Secure Schools Unit 
John Calvert, Director 

785-296-7056 
or 

Jim Green 
School Safety Specialist 

785-296-4946 

Cherie Sage or Ashlee Barkley 
1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 320 

Topeka, KS   66612 
785-296-1223 

safekidskansas@ks.gov 
www.safekidskansas.org 
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2023 

School TransportaƟon Safety Conference & 

Safe Driver CompeƟƟon 

May 31  ‐  June 2, 2023 

School Drury Plaza Broadview Hotel 

and Conference Center 

Wichita, KS 




